Event #1 @ Coca-Cola, Eugene, Or

Saturday, April 17, 2004
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Tim Steck
Marc Johnson
Chris Hartman
Peggy Steck
Brad Moffett
Ross Sean

Jm Mueller
Jeff Hoskinson
Evan Lumbra
Mike Sharp
Cheryl Baugh
Bonnie Mueller
Jim Felsheim
Ken Loftin

Len Atlas
Robert Veitenhans
Caleb Veach
Tom Sharp
Josh Hopwood
David Lumbra
Phillip Akins
Zack Wilson
Don Denning
Jerry Akins

Ed Gouldsmith
Keith Olsen
Tomas Baiza
Bob Ballman
Ruben Cruz
Robert Sharp
Dwayne Thomas
David Halladey
David Boyd
Bob Wilson
Rindy Van Vorst
Ted Donahue
Andrew Hafner
Ty Smyth

Bert Jacobson
David Mills
Russ Schulte
Louie Boertje
Eric Mauer
Marty Scarr
Marty Scarr
Val Goldine
Satoshi Kino
Lapis Hasdin
Leo Clark

Katy Lumbra
Ryan Trowbridge
Scott Jacobson
Job Kreiling
Ernie Lyons
Sherri Lyons
Aaron Miksch

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers, Springfield German Import, TBS Consultants, Mueller Yuva & Osterman, CPA

00 Camaro Blue

84 Rabbit Black/White
04 Subaru STI Silver
00 Camaro Blue

04 Subaru STI Silver
01 Mustang Cobra Red
93 RX-7 Red

86 325i Gold

02 Neon Red

03 ZO6 Corvette Blue
01 Mustang Cobra Red
93RX-7 Red

70 Datsun 240Z Green
03 ZO6 Corvette Blue
04 Focus Black

VW GTI Red

02 Neon Red

00 Integra Purple

88 M3 Black

80 Jetta Green

84 VW GTI Black
Rabbit

80 Jetta Green

65 Mustang Maroon
88 325 Gray

99 Mustang GT Black
99 Eclipse Red

80 Scirocco Orange
88 VW GTI Black

87 Conquest Red
Prelude

Tiger

Horizon

88 M3 Black

74 Civic Orange

91 Taon White

97 Jetta White
Camaro

91 Mazda 323 Blue
Mustang

CRX

86 Toyota Black

67 Corvair Blue

Chev

96 Miata Purple

S 2000 Honda Silver
96 Miata Purple
WRX Wagon

86 325i Gold

S 2000 Silver

Carrado

92 Civic Black

73 Dart Yellow

86 Daytona White
WRX

PAXED Diff from 1st

41.300
41.987
42.094
42.272
42.679
42.822
42.876
43.024
43.414
43.480
43.579
43.622
43.691
43.809
44.062
44.123
44.160
44.207
44.273
44.275
44.315
44.388
44.466
44.488
44.608
44.640
44.656
44.797
44.898
44.934
44.961
44.967
44.999
45.050
45.165
45.179
45.188
45.257
45.306
45.325
45.399
45.444
45.460
45.473
45.493
45.580
45.594
45.637
45.714
45.720
45.729
45.760
45.782
45.797
45.811
45.822
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0.688
0.794
0.972
1.379
1.523
1576
1.724
2114
2.180
2.279
2.322
2391
2.510
2.763
2.823
2.860
2.907
2973
2.975
3.015
3.088
3.166
3.189
3.308
3.340
3.356
3.497
3.598
3.634
3.661
3.667
3.699
3.750
3.866
3.880
3.888
3.957
4.007
4.026
4.100
4.144
4.160
4.174
4.193
4.280
4.295
4.338
4.414
4.420
4.429
4.460
4.483
4.497
4511
4.522
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OSPU
DSP
CsP
STS
OSPU
STS

STS

ES

FS
OSPU
NC/AS
NFT /BS
CP

FS

NFT / ES
FSP

SM

FS

SM

NFT / OSPO
SM

ESP
DSP
DSP
FSP
ESPL

SM
EP
BS
GSL
ESPL
HS

NC/FSP
FSP

STS
OSPU
FSP

ESP
NC/FSP
NC/CS
ESP

CPL

CP
NFT / OSPO
NFT / DSP
HS

SM
NC/SM
FSP
NC/DSP
NC/CP
DM
NC/HS

Craig Tombleson
Matt Miller
Louie Boertje
Toby Thompson
Ryan Phelps
Perry Keller
Tucker Sheppy
Dick Lang

Sean Mueller
Lyle Hruda
Ross King

Don Huffman
Jason Braunberger
Rod Kochis
Caleb Veach
Stephen Nichols
Kenny Valenti
Roy Hockett
Cheri Wilson
Soren Rounds
Ryan Carothers
Mike McClellan
Don Chandler
Jared Dulong
Stefan Denham
Frank Cardiff
Heidi Peterson
Garner Britt
Matthew Bueler
Dan Arrington
Bill Baugh
Jennifer Bailey
Michelle Gouldsmith
Chuck Conklin
Dick Hassett
Rick Thien
Aaron Thien
Joko Mulyono
Sara Honsberger
Joe Waid

Robert Steck
Brandon Durham
Aaron Basey
Mike Naber
Dale Schulte
Steve Perry
Anthony Monaco
Dylan Wiggins
Clancy Pogue
Paul Stacker
Chris Daley
Carin Nichols
Kyle Sera

Jack Perry
Ripley Bryant
Seth Swallen

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers, Springfield German Import, TBS Consultants, Mueller Yuva & Osterman, CPA

84 CRX Blue

97 Jetta White

88 CRX Black

99 SVT Contour

68 BMW 2002 Red
90 Civic Burgandy
92 Nissan 240SX Red
93 MR2 Turquoise
01 Mustang Cobra Red
70 Volvo White
Lancer Evo

BMW

Camaro

95 Mustang GT Dk Green

93 Toyota

04 Focus Black
Talon

94 7-28 White
Horizon

Impulse

WRX

98 Corvette Pewter
85 Nissan 300ZX Black
94 Nissan Sentra Black
90 Prelude Red

84 VW GTI White
79 Trans Am Black
03 Subaru White
Neon

510

95 M3 BMW Black
99 Civic Blue

65 Mustang Maroon
95 Honda Del Sol Teal
93 RX-7 Blue

320i BMW Gold

81 320i Gold

02 Protege Silver

68 BMW 2002 Red
01 Focus Red

79 Trans Am Black
93 Civic Blue

2000 Miata Burgandy
85 Z-28 Black
Mustang

Mustang

Isuzu

89 Prelude Red
Prelude
Horizon

04 Focus Black
91 Prelude Blue
Mustang

X 1/9

93 Sentra Silver

PAXED Diff from 1st

45.824
45.916
45.981
46.002
46.066
46.072
46.203
46.229
46.303
46.343
46.539
46.707
46.710
46.757
46.803
46.887
46.925
47.143
47.156
47.268
47.292
47.431
47.518
47.519
47.574
47.658
47.773
47.851
47.919
47.997
48.071
48.187
48.268
48.797
48.893
48.993
49.092
49.101
49.222
49.275
49.278
49.395
49.541
49.589
49.631
49.747
49.891
49.922
50.068
50.267
50.812
50.986
51.522
51.887
51.891
51.928
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4.524
4.616
4.682
4.702
4.766
4772
4.903
4.929
5.003
5.043
5.239
5.407
5.410
5.457
5.504
5.587
5.625
5.843
5.856
5.968
5.992
6.132
6.218
6.219
6.274
6.358
6.473
6.551
6.619
6.698
6.771
6.887
6.969
7.498
7.594
7.693
7.792
7.802
7.923
7.975
7.978
8.096
8.241
8.289
8.331
8.448
8.501
8.622
8.768
8.968
9.512
9.687
10.222
10.588
10.592
10.629
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113
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119
120
121
122
123

NC/EP
NFT / SM
DM

FP

FP
FSL
KART
TR
DML
KART
CPL

Tyler Saries
Brian Slater
Greg Calvert
Ryan Wamsley
Lorin Wamsley
Norma Roque
Robert Jacobson
Justin Price
Julie Bryant
Don Huffman
Britney Jacobson

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers, Springfield German Import, TBS Consultants, Mueller Yuva & Osterman, CPA

Civic
85 RX7 Black
X 1/9

Chevy PU

94 7-28 White
Kart

Rabhit PU

X 1/9

Kart

Camaro

PAXED Diff from 1st

52.065
52.408
55.308
55.614
55.686
56.693
56.986
57.668
60.254
60.799
65.248
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10.765
11.108
14.008
14.314
14.386
15.393
15.687
16.368
18.954
19.500
23.948



